Cheselbourne Parish Council
Expenditure for the year 1st April 2021 to 31st March 2022
Items of expenditure in excess of £100

Date

17.05.21
06.06.21
10.08.21

31.08.21
01.11.21
30.11.21
05.01.22
18.02.22
15.02.22
17.01.22

Purpose

Annual subscription 2021
Insurance renewal to 05.06.22

Grass cutting
Donation towards grounds
maintenance

Prepare play park lease extension
Emergency telephone system 2022
Grass cutting 1st & 8th November
Repair commemortive bench
Annual support 03.03.22 to 03.03.23
Commemmorative planters

Total

150.80
207.48
100.00

200.00
649.00
120.00
100.00
282.00
151.20
1280.00

Comment regarding VAT

VAT recovered
VAT recovered

VAT recovered



