Cheselbourne Parish Council Expenditure for the year 1st April 2021 to 31st March 2022 Items of expenditure in excess of £100

		Total	Comment regarding VAT
Date	Purpose		
17.05.21	Annual subscription 2021	150.80	
06.06.21	Insurance renewal to 05.06.22	207.48	
10.08.21	Grass cutting	100.00	
	Donation towards grounds		
31.08.21	maintenance	200.00	
01.11.21	Prepare play park lease extension	649.00	VAT recovered
30.11.21	Emergency telephone system 2022	120.00	VAT recovered
05.01.22	Grass cutting 1st & 8th November	100.00	
18.02.22	Repair commemortive bench	282.00	
15.02.22	Annual support 03.03.22 to 03.03.23	151.20	VAT recovered
17.01.22	Commemmorative planters	1280.00	